

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos.6-7 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) Nos.29719-29720/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 15/03/2010 in WP No.155/1996
and order dated 26/07/2010 in NM No.364/2010 in RP No.43/2010 in
WP No.155/1996 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

REGIONAL DIR.ONGC LTD.& ANR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ASSN.OF SC.& TECH.OFFR.ONGC LTD.& ORS. Respondent(s)
(For directions and office report)

Date: 16/08/2011 This Matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Ruchi Gour Narula, Adv.
Mr. Anukul Raj, Adv.
Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anupam Lal Das, Adv.
Mr. A.B. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Mukul Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Manoj Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. Som Prakash, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the Department seeks
and is allowed two weeks' time to file response.

The interlocutory applications shall stand
over for four weeks.

In the meantime, no coercive steps shall be
taken by the Department.

[Alka Dudeja]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.