

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos.6-7 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) Nos.29719-29720/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 15/03/2010 in WP No.155/1996
and order dated 26/07/2010 in NM No.364/2010 in RP No.43/2010 in
WP No.155/1996 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

REGIONAL DIR.ONGC LTD.& ANR
VERSUS

ASSN.OF SC.& TECH.OFFR.ONGC LTD.& ORS.
(For directions and office report)

Date: 12/09/2011 This Matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Harish N. Salve,Sr.Adv.
Ms. Ruchi Gour Narula,Adv.
Mr. Ashish Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anupam Lal Das,Adv.
Mr. A.B. Singh,Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Mohan Parasaran,ASG.
Mr. Mukul Gupta,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Manoj Kaushik,Adv.
Mr. Som Prakash,Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The Order passed by this Court on 16th
August, 2011, shall continue to operate.

The interlocutory applications are disposed
of.

[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Madhu Saxena]
Assistant Registrar