

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).29719-29720/2010

(From the judgment and order dated 15/03/2010 in WP No.155/1996 dated 26/07/2010 in NM No.364/2010 in WP No.155/1996 in RP No.43/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY)

REGIONAL DIR.ONGC LTD.& ANR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ASSN.OF SC.& TECH.OFFR.ONGC LTD.& ORS. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 29855-29856 of 2010
[ASN. OF SCIENTIF. & TECH. OFFR. ONGC. LD & ANR.]
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 12/10/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anukul Raj, Adv.
In SLP 29719-20 Mr. Ashish Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

In SLP 29855-56 Mr. Anupam Lal Das, Adv.
Mr. Atrabhavan Singh, Adv.
Mr. Anirudh Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anupam Lal Das, Adv.
For RR Nos. 1& 2 Mr. Atrabhavan Singh, Adv.
In SLP 29719-20 Mr. Anirudh Singh, Adv.

For RR No. 3-7 Mr. R.P. Bhatt, Sr. Adv.
In SLP 29719-20 Ms. Niranjana Singh, Adv.
Mr. Yatinder Chaudhary, Adv.
Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

For RR 4 & 5 Mr. Anukul Raj, Adv.
in SLP 29855-56 Mr. Ashish Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter on a non-miscellaneous day i.e., Tuesday, the 6th November, 2012.

[KALYANI GUPTA]

| | [SHARDA KAPOOR]

